
ADVERTISING SALES CONTACTS

2020 Rate Card
CECE RYAN, SVP/Publisher			  Cece.Ryan@meredith.com		  212.522.7130	 New York

REBECCA HANLEY, Associate Publisher		  Rebecca.Hanley@meredith.com	 212.522.2954	 New York	

MEREDITH WALTMAN, Executive Ad Director		  Meredith.Waltman@meredith.com	 212.522.1243	 New York

MARIA JAKUBEK, Executive Ad Director		  Maria.Jakubek@meredith.com	 212.499.1513	 New York

JULIE TROTTER, VP/Midwest Director		  Julie.Trotter@meredith.com		  312.321.7896	 Chicago

NATALIE SIVE, West Coast Ad Director		  Natalie.Sive@meredith.com		  310.268.7346	 Los Angeles


